E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 199

Introduced by Murante, 49, Chairman Enrollment and Review 1 1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM659: 2 a. On page 3, lines 1 and 8, strike "subdivisions" and 3 insert "subsections"; b. On page 30, line 7, strike ", and" and insert "and,"; 4 in line 18 strike "then" and insert "and"; and in line 19 strike 5 6 "Not" and insert "Second, not"; and 7 c. On page 33, line 11, strike the new matter and insert 8 "The State Treasurer shall transfer"; and in line 12 strike "shall be transferred" and insert "on or before July 15, 2013,". 9 10 2. On page 1, strike beginning with "32-1610" in 11 line 1 through line 4 and insert "8-1120, 45-621, 53-117.03, 53-117.06, 68-1604, 81-2004.02, 81-2004.05, and 81-2004.08, Reissue 12 13 Revised Statutes of Nebraska, and sections 43-3718, 43-3719, 14 43-3720, 58-703, 58-706, 59-1608.04, 60-6,211.05, 71-7611, 72-815, 81-3119, 82-331, 82-332, and 84-510, Revised Statutes Cumulative 15 16 Supplement,"; and strike line 6 and insert "provide, change, and 17 eliminate the source and use of certain funds; to change provisions 18 relating to grants for court appointed special advocate programs, 19 fees for liquor enforcement training, and housing assistance; to 20 authorize the sale and disposition of proceeds of certain".

-1-